Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA
TOTAL
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BUCARAMANZA
BARFANQUILLA
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BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Cantidad

35.501
8.411
9.833

5.196
3.166
2.156

626

1.302
66.191

Millones ($)
468.233,10
129.616,38
92.589,87
70.863,97
43.138,16
24.627,38
30.107,05
15.538,51
874.714,41

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

W EOSOTA 53.5%
W MEDELLIN 14,8%
CAL 10.8%
W BARRANQULLA  &1%
B SUCARAMANGA  4.9%
CARTAGENA 28
B MANZALES 34%
W PEREIRA 1.8%
Total 100,0%
1)
W EOGOTA 53 8%
B WEDELLIN 12.7%
CAL 14.9%
M BARRANQULLA  7.9%
B EUCARAMANGA  4.3%
CARTAGENA 3.3%
B MANZALES 0.9%
W PEREIRA 20%
Toeal 100.0%
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